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平湖旧墟镇片区GX04重点更新单元建筑物及土地权属情况表（第四批）

（下转A08版）

（上接A06版）
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F2-59

F2-63
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1
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框架
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144.2
（超证载
部分）

119.19
（超证载
部分）

888.78

903.66

253.3
（超证载
部分）

179.11

397.32

654.79

90.65

108.97

597.14
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231.91

797.41

578.38

3.44
336.01

4511.89

902.87

77.26

733.76

30.82

270.71
47.86
100

348.62

668.17

44.78
（超证载
部分）
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78.62

148.51

/

30.00
30.00
26.15
20.00
30.60

113.35

55.90

0.64

21.43

/

/

16.17

/

40.80
/
/
/

46.36

/

/

/
23.32

/

/

/

154.32

/
/
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/
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58.12

94.00

19.50
14.82

/
78.06

/
25.36
27.34
25.36

/

24.12
57.56
17.20

/
52.59

简头街三巷11号

益民路27号

昌平街108号2栋

简头街三巷9号对面

昌平街96号

昌平街68号

简头街7号

简头一巷3号

简头岭村益民路51-
2号

简头街一巷

简头街

简头街三巷

益民路

简头四巷6-1号

简头街6号

简头街
简头岭村简头街8号

平湖大街银岛酒店

简头岭村

平湖大街银岛酒店

简头街57号-1

简头街57号-1

简平巷45号
简平巷45号
简平巷45号

简平巷

简平巷33号A栋

简平巷33号B栋

简平巷3号A栋

昌平街58号

邓巧兰

苏庆如

肖汉、赵妍妍、房燕
红、卢寒、蔡晟、杨明

叶彩珍
刘丽华
刘慧君
盧金勝
苏广香

苏广胜

王裕胜、王嘉荣、王嘉
敏
颜亮

邓棕萍、钟华连、钟李
富、赵永映、赵红云

高远康、张薇、刘彩
华、张帆、涂小健

深圳市简头岭股份合
作公司
苏广香

邬伟明、邬晓琳、殷连
柱、颜勇明、周子敬
曾雄喜、周佳超

王妙群
朱雪梅
梁莉
刘配洪

李文璇、何涛、方光
宏、刘建忠、刘伟华、
杨云、时梦晨、陈爱

霞、潘青

苏丽萍、蘇耀生、许宏
泽、苏福如、马健、马

明

林贤满、陈木准
黄泽辉、黄榕城

深圳市简头岭股份合
作公司

鄔國榮、利晓兰、鄔蘭
英、刘长英、邬耀新、
苏广香、杨勇刚、邬素
芬、邬佩伦、黄建凤、
邬丽君、邬凤英、邬锐
光、鄔嘉傑、鄔嘉明、
钟秀珍、叶志贵、叶志
和、叶粦璋、劉偉成、
刘凤连、鍾志成、叶侃
伦、叶艺全、叶艺文、
刘国栋、苏进基、叶美
凤、刘国良、张文轩、
张文辉、何智萍、彭丽
娜、莫彩娣、陈吉红、
陈静、邬献斌、邬伟
斌、邬建斌、高远东、
劉慧華、刘国明、苏福
如、刘美兰、邬日成

深圳市简头岭股份合
作公司

卜春华、刘秀容、刘彩
娣

钟笑霞
刘勇

卜春华、刘秀容、刘彩
娣

刘锦辉、黄荣桢
刘锦辉

劉建明、方蝉贞
曹卫兵、曾伟浓、郑万

锋
张启江
周耀文
颜亮
劉煥華

刘露华、刘祥云、江勇
郑从河
刘红梅
王纯

刘露华

刘家毅、刘丽华
陈淑玲
侯立更
刘就欢

鄔國榮、代娟
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框架
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框架
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2

7
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367.97

149.69

993.02

611.01

332.84

8.99

27.73

30.48

11.75

23.84

11.72
（超证载部

分）

497.07

56.04

334.03

4225.08

364.88

730.4

1372.88

530.14

149.84

2.56
（超证载部

分）

582.24

340.15

27.46

194.96

802.67

963.12

29.28
（超证载部

分）

560

14.99
（超证载部

分）

42.31

/

/

30.83

30.82

40.99

20.99

98.19

/

24.78

127.98

/

/

/

/

/

55.22

70.68

25.27

122.95

606.65

/

/

/

97.16

/

101.60

44.52

11.34

11.32

68.58

/

/

/

/

/

53.88

65.78

/

/

简头街2号

简头街32号

简平巷2号

平荔后街3号

平荔后街5号

平荔后街5号

平荔后街5号

平荔后街5号

平荔后街5号

简平巷10号
B栋

简平巷10号
B栋

简平巷16号

简平巷16号

平荔四巷1号

守珍街53号

简头岭村昌
平街

平荔三巷8号

平荔后街

平荔二巷3号

简头岭村简
头街

简平巷10号

简头街8-1
号

昌平街11号

下大街9号

守珍街25号

述昌街2、4、
6、8号/上大
街86、88、
90、92号

昌盛一街9号

昌盛一巷7号

简头岭村

昌盛街5号

鄔國榮、韩娅

蔡丽娟、陈木准、林贤满

郑燕坤、郑许章、郑建
华、谢美娇、郑燕笑、刘
阳、江晓华、黄悦、黄蕴

珊、叶卉

郑熙维

蔡爱华

郑达平

郑付平、郑熙傑

郑志平、郑运雄

吴旭云

陈重融

殷耕堂、殷惠强、殷论
萍、殷红云

殷耕堂、殷惠强、殷论
萍、殷红云

殷耕堂、殷惠强

殷耕堂、殷惠强

殷耕堂、殷惠强、殷论
萍、殷红云

李业昌

李业昌

莫少辉、莫少聪、汤秋
萍、莫少彤、莫少芬、曾

干成、莫少骞

曾干成

罗少伟、黄雪霞、罗健、
罗威、巫嘉慧、黄裕光、

潘海平

钟一鸣、钟楷钰

郑学璇、肖丽娇、刘满
堂、庄礼权、夏琳、李映
红、王秀玲、陈立强、何
海斌、许进福、王勇、张
明铎、张炳南、张小敏、
陈锦良、赵永映、魏哲

源、魏侥

深圳市简头岭股份合作
公司

李月珍

李艺波、李文峰、李国
威、李霓华、彭玉枝、谢
良才、李玉平、卜春利

陈俞霖

肖向忠

李晓鹏、李晓霞

林贤满、陈木准

庄礼权

李伟斌

嚴淑珍、晏美群、李文
敏、付兴建、龙欢、颜勇

明

深圳市龙岗区粮食有限
公司

深圳市龙岗区粮食有限
公司

刘伟权、刘照宁、刘伟
强、劉伯忠、刘剑华、劉

運強

劉定中

锺純珍、劉妙嫦、邱燕
妮、邱燕銀、卢雪珍、林

长丽

刘惠芳、歐雪芬、歐雪
蘭、区伟峰

颜志荣、张志兰、林密
文、李玉川

葉財興


